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Høstfelten 2013

Finfelt A
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Ingunn Edvardsen kpk 10 11 11 11 11 9 11 12 9 12 42 107 160
2 Jarl E Edvardsen kpk 10 11 11 11 11 9 11 12 9 12 39 107 122
3 Asbjørn Olsen apk 10 11 10 10 11 9 10 12 9 12 27 104 61
4 Trond A Nodeland kpk 10 9 11 9 11 9 11 12 9 12 39 103
5 Kjell E Lund kvinesdal 10 11 11 7 11 9 11 12 9 12 39 103
6 Jan I Ingebrethsen gsp 9 11 11 11 8 9 11 12 9 12 25 103
7 Rikard Hille kpk 9 9 11 10 11 9 11 10 9 12 32 101
8 Arve Gill kpk 9 9 11 11 11 9 11 10 6 12 31 99
9 Jan Hagane flosta 9 5 11 11 11 8 11 12 9 12 30 99

Finfelt B
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Steinar Omdal gsp 10 8 11 11 11 9 11 12 9 12 44 104 160
2 Preben Bakken kpk 9 9 11 11 11 9 11 12 9 12 32 104 122
3 Hans Torbjørn Hellås kvinesdal 10 9 11 9 9 9 11 12 9 12 24 101 61
4 Morten Krystad apk 10 7 10 11 10 8 10 12 9 12 22 99
5 Pål Supersaxo kpk 10 8 11 8 11 9 10 12 9 10 29 98
6 Olaf Åvitsland evje 10 0 11 11 11 9 11 12 9 12 24 96
7 Jens Andre Eidet vpk 10 11 10 11 0 9 11 12 9 12 35 95
8 Kristin Bakka kpk 10 6 11 7 8 8 10 2 9 12 16 83
9 Leif Tore Røisland apk 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Finfelt C
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Finn Arild Eidet vpk 10 3 11 11 8 8 9 10 9 12 23 91 114
2 Siri Nygård gsp 10 4 11 6 11 6 10 7 9 8 19 82
3 Tarjei Ravn gss 7 5 11 3 11 9 9 12 0 12 20 79

Finfelt D
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Karl A Åvitsland evje 7 9 11 11 10 8 11 10 6 12 24 95 205
2 Ove Harald Dahl blssl 10 11 11 11 9 8 9 4 9 12 30 94 175
3 Jan H Tobiassen mpl 10 11 11 9 10 0 10 12 9 12 23 94 110
4 Arnt Egil Guldbrandsen gss 8 9 11 10 11 9 11 10 3 10 15 92 84
5 Ole Emil Pedersen gss 8 6 11 8 10 9 10 8 8 12 22 90 65
6 Olav Askildsen gss 8 7 11 6 11 9 8 10 9 8 21 87 46
7 Morten M Nielsen apk 10 5 11 9 9 7 7 8 7 10 17 83
8 Erik Øiestad apk 9 8 11 4 7 0 9 12 8 12 14 80
9 Robert Kvale gss 10 3 9 5 9 9 4 8 8 12 15 77
10 Knut Haug gss 10 6 5 7 8 7 5 8 9 10 21 75
11 Morten Olsen kgp 8 2 8 4 10 2 10 10 9 10 13 73
12 Morten Fredli apk 9 4 6 2 8 9 8 8 9 8 18 71
13 Knut Sissener apk 6 0 10 4 7 9 6 2 6 8 8 58
14 Wilhelm Tvedt-Gundersen apk 5 5 4 6 8 9 7 4 6 4 7 58
15 Geir Jørgensen gss 7 2 2 2 9 7 4 6 7 8 8 54
16 Asbjørn Terje Fløystad apk 6 2 2 7 6 8 3 6 0 10 4 50
17 Nils Martin Jansson gss 6 2 2 0 2 8 4 4 8 4 3 40
18 Rune Væting gss 2 0 6 2 7 8 2 0 5 2 2 34

Grovfelt A
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Kjell E Lund kvinesdal 10 11 11 11 11 9 11 12 9 12 48 107 133 306
2 Jarl E Edvardsen kpk 10 11 11 11 11 9 11 12 9 12 41 107 57
3 Trond A Nodeland kpk 10 9 11 11 11 9 11 12 9 12 43 105
4 Arve Gill kpk 10 9 8 11 11 9 11 12 9 12 40 102
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5 Ingunn Edvardsen kpk 10 3 11 11 10 9 11 12 9 12 32 98

Grovfelt B
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Asbjørn Olsen apk 10 6 11 5 10 7 11 12 7 12 35 91 38

Grovfelt C
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Hans Torbjørn Hellås kvinesdal 10 11 11 11 11 9 11 12 9 12 38 107 114
2 Morten M Nielsen apk 10 7 8 9 11 8 8 8 8 12 19 89
3 Kristin Bakka kpk 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4

Grovfelt D
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Alf Johnsen gsp 10 9 11 11 11 7 10 10 6 12 21 97 152
2 Morten Krystad apk 8 6 11 11 10 8 12 10 9 10 20 95 103
3 Karl A Åvitsland evje 10 9 7 7 9 9 9 6 9 10 13 85 49
4 Jan I Ingebrethsen gsp 10 3 11 8 6 9 4 12 7 10 19 80
5 Leif Tore Røisland apk 8 2 8 6 8 7 10 10 7 10 13 76
6 Morten Olsen kgp 7 3 8 5 9 8 4 12 6 8 9 70
7 Emil Meihack apk 4 3 11 5 4 7 6 6 3 6 6 55
8 Jan Myre apk 5 5 2 0 6 5 2 5 6 2 5 38

Militærfelt A
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Dag Liestøl gsp 10 11 11 11 11 9 10 12 9 12 39 106 114
2 Rikard Hille kpk 8 8 11 10 11 9 11 12 9 12 28 101 38
3 Trond A Nodeland kpk 8 11 11 10 9 9 8 12 7 12 39 97
4 Geir Harveland apk 9 10 11 10 8 8 10 12 9 10 23 97

Militærfelt B
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Olaf Åvitsland evje 10 9 11 8 11 9 10 8 9 12 31 97 137
2 Roar J Lislevand evje 9 6 11 11 10 8 9 12 8 10 23 94 91
3 John T Håbesland blssl 6 9 11 11 8 9 6 8 8 10 21 86
4 Alf Johnsen gsp 9 4 10 10 10 8 8 10 7 10 21 86
5 Asbjørn Olsen apk 6 4 10 9 6 6 10 12 6 10 16 79
6 Leif Tore Røisland apk 5 6 9 10 8 5 10 8 7 10 8 78

Militærfelt C
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Finn D Fosse gss 8 5 10 7 4 9 4 8 4 10 12 69 76
2 Morten M Nielsen apk 2 2 5 2 6 0 8 8 2 10 7 45

Militærfelt D
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Pål Supersaxo kpk 10 9 11 11 11 9 10 12 9 12 33 104 213
2 Steinar Omdal gsp 10 11 11 9 10 9 11 12 9 12 27 104 180
3 Arnt Egil Guldbrandsen gss 9 5 11 11 8 9 7 8 8 12 15 88 116
4 Tarjei Ravn gss 9 11 11 10 11 7 4 6 9 8 20 86 89
5 Karl A Åvitsland evje 7 9 10 9 7 6 8 10 8 8 25 82 70
6 Siri Nygård gsp 6 6 9 8 10 6 7 12 6 12 13 82 49
7 Stein M Kristoffersen kpk 8 4 10 6 11 8 8 6 7 12 15 80 42
8 Jan H Tobiassen mpl 10 4 11 6 10 9 8 6 6 10 14 80
9 Jens Andre Eidet vpk 8 3 11 9 9 0 9 10 8 12 19 79
10 Robert Kvale gss 5 9 8 6 9 8 11 6 4 8 10 74
11 Emil Meihack apk 4 0 9 7 9 7 10 10 7 7 8 70
12 Morten Krystad apk 2 4 10 8 8 7 4 8 6 10 5 67
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13 Rune Væting gss 7 5 9 7 7 4 4 10 6 7 8 66
14 Adrian Hansen apk 0 5 7 4 6 8 8 12 7 6 10 63
15 Øystein Kristoffersen kpk 2 4 7 5 6 4 4 4 6 12 11 54
16 Nils Martin Jansson gss 6 2 8 5 6 8 4 0 4 11 9 54
17 Morten Fredli apk 4 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 52
18 Jan Myre apk 4 3 5 7 7 4 4 2 3 8 9 47
19 Gudmund Eikaas gss 6 4 2 4 8 5 3 2 6 6 6 46
20 Mats Gran Hansen apk 3 7 7 7 0 5 0 6 2 4 2 41

Revolverfelt A
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Dag Liestøl gsp 9 11 11 11 11 9 11 12 9 12 39 106 160
2 Martin Meltzer apk 10 11 11 10 11 9 10 12 9 12 37 105 122
3 Rikard Hille kpk 10 10 11 10 11 9 11 12 9 12 34 105 61
4 Trond A Nodeland kpk 10 10 11 11 11 9 9 12 9 12 45 104
5 Alf Johnsen gsp 10 8 11 11 11 9 11 12 9 12 31 104
6 Kjell E Lund kvinesdal 10 8 11 11 10 9 10 12 7 10 25 98
7 Olaf Åvitsland evje 10 11 11 11 5 8 11 10 9 10 35 96
8 Jan Hagane flosta 8 10 11 10 5 9 10 8 8 12 22 91
9 Harald Tvedt apk 10 5 9 11 10 7 8 10 9 10 17 89

Revolverfelt B
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Preben Bakken kpk 10 9 11 11 11 9 11 12 9 12 37 105 137
2 Hans Torbjørn Hellås kvinesdal 9 5 11 10 11 7 11 12 9 12 27 97 91
3 Arve Gill kpk 4 11 11 10 11 9 11 10 9 10 27 96
4 Geir Harveland apk 9 11 11 9 6 7 10 10 9 12 23 94
5 Tarjei Ravn gss 10 8 11 10 9 9 10 10 5 12 23 94
6 Roar J Lislevand evje 6 7 11 11 10 9 8 10 8 12 29 92

Revolverfelt C
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 John T Håbesland blssl 9 11 11 11 11 9 10 11 9 12 34 104 114
2 Pål Supersaxo kpk 10 10 11 11 10 9 8 12 8 10 27 99
3 Kristin Bakka kpk 6 8 11 11 10 9 2 8 8 4 16 77

Revolverfelt D
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Arnt Egil Guldbrandsen gss 10 8 10 11 8 8 11 8 8 12 26 94 190
2 Karl A Åvitsland evje 9 9 11 6 7 8 11 8 9 12 19 90 160
3 Morten Olsen kgp 6 4 11 10 10 9 7 10 8 12 24 87 95
4 Ole Emil Pedersen gss 10 5 11 11 11 7 9 6 6 10 24 86 72
5 Jan H Tobiassen mpl 7 2 11 9 10 9 4 10 8 12 27 82 53
6 Emil Meihack apk 9 7 11 9 10 6 6 10 6 8 15 82 38
7 Finn D Fosse gss 7 9 6 11 4 8 2 12 9 6 17 74
8 Nils Martin Jansson gss 7 6 11 8 8 5 6 6 9 8 14 74
9 Olav Askildsen gss 7 7 8 0 11 6 6 7 7 10 12 69
10 Stein M Kristoffersen kpk 6 6 8 6 6 6 6 10 4 8 13 66
11 Robert Kvale gss 5 2 6 3 8 5 8 8 6 7 12 58
12 Gudmund Eikaas gss 2 7 7 5 6 4 6 6 5 6 3 54
13 Jan Myre apk 2 8 8 2 6 5 0 8 5 4 7 48
14 Wilhelm Tvedt-Gundersen apk 7 6 6 6 6 3 2 0 2 4 10 42
15 Rune Væting gss 6 3 6 4 4 2 6 2 7 2 9 42
16 Knut Sissener apk 4 4 9 5 2 3 0 0 5 5 6 37

Spesialpistol
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Jan I Ingebrethsen gsp 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 8 10 21 95 213
2 Preben Bakken kpk 9 9 10 10 10 8 10 10 7 10 36 93 180
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3 Martin Meltzer apk 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 8 8 25 93 116
4 Jarl E Edvardsen kpk 9 4 10 10 10 8 10 8 9 10 24 88 89
5 Rikard Hille kpk 8 6 10 8 8 8 10 10 8 10 25 86 70
6 Jan Haglund gss 7 8 10 10 10 7 10 8 4 8 15 82 49
7 Steinar Omdal gsp 7 10 8 10 10 0 10 10 6 10 25 81 42
8 John T Håbesland blssl 7 8 10 8 6 8 4 10 8 10 17 79
9 Kjell E Lund kvinesdal 9 10 8 10 10 8 10 4 7 2 25 78
10 Arnt Egil Guldbrandsen gss 8 8 10 8 9 7 4 8 7 8 13 77
11 Roar J Lislevand evje 9 8 10 2 10 6 10 10 4 8 13 77
12 Dag Liestøl gsp 4 3 10 10 10 8 8 8 6 8 13 75
13 Asbjørn Olsen apk 9 10 10 8 6 6 6 8 4 4 10 71
14 Olaf Åvitsland evje 4 2 8 6 8 8 10 8 7 6 16 67
15 Morten Olsen kgp 9 9 8 8 2 4 0 10 2 8 11 60
16 Øystein Kristoffersen kpk 4 4 5 5 3 6 3 6 7 7 13 50
17 Morten M Nielsen apk 2 4 8 8 8 5 4 4 3 4 3 50
18 Kristin Bakka kpk 2 4 6 6 6 8 2 2 5 8 11 49
19 Harald Tvedt apk 0 4 10 2 2 5 3 8 4 4 5 42
20 Wilhelm Tvedt-Gundersen apk 5 4 5 2 2 7 2 0 2 2 3 31

Spesialrevolver
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Rang Sum Premie Beste
1 Trond A Nodeland kpk 9 8 10 8 8 8 10 10 8 10 24 89 167
2 Rikard Hille kpk 9 8 10 8 10 8 8 10 6 10 20 87 133
3 Dag Liestøl gsp 6 6 10 8 10 8 8 8 8 10 20 82 70
4 Jan I Ingebrethsen gsp 9 8 8 10 10 7 4 8 8 6 22 78 48
5 Martin Meltzer apk 7 6 10 6 10 7 8 10 4 10 15 78
6 Jon Haglund gss 8 4 10 8 8 5 10 8 7 6 17 74
7 Harald Tvedt apk 9 6 10 7 6 8 4 6 7 0 4 63
8 Roar J Lislevand evje 5 3 10 6 6 8 2 7 3 8 11 58
9 Oddbjørn Dahl blssl 8 4 4 4 6 8 4 6 3 8 11 55
10 Geir Harveland apk 4 5 4 5 4 6 2 4 5 4 9 43
11 Geir Jørgensen gss 4 2 4 4 6 0 2 4 4 7 4 37


